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Population
Member: Alachua County
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MEMBER

Alachua County Public Works

MSW Management

Recycled Tons [b]

219,699.00 (38.76%) Landfilied To
n L] ns

252,755.00 (44.59%)

Net Combusted Tons
94,371.00 {16.65%)

MSW Management
Member: Alachua County

Displaying 1 result

LANDFILLED NET COMBUSTED RECYCLED TONS STOCKPILED TOTAL
TONS TONS [B] TONS
252,755.00 94,371.00 219,699.00 566,825.00

MSW Collected & Recycled

Tires

73.00 (9.05%) / Newspaper [c]

84.00 (10.41%)

Food
5.00 (0.62%) Glass [c]
53.00 (6.57%)
C&D Debris

Aluminum Cans [c]
39.00 (4.83%)

Plastic Bottles [c]
29.00 (3.59%)
Steel Cans [c]

21.00 (2.60%)

61.00 (7.56%)

Textiles
48.00 (5.95%)

Other Paper

2.00 (0.25%) /-

Non Ferrous Metal
61.00 {7.56%)

Corrugated Paper [c]
68.00 (B8.43%)
White Goods [d]

76.00 (9.42%) \ " Office Paper [c]
55.00 (6.82%)

Ferrous Metals [d] Yard Trash [c]
96.00 (11.90%) 31.00 (3.84%)

POPULATION

267,306

TOTAL POUNDS PER CAPITA PER

DAY

11.62
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MSW Collected & Recycled

Member:

Displaying 18 results

MATERIAL TYPE
Newspaper [c]
Glass [c]
Aluminum Cans [c]
Plastic Bottles [c]
Steel Cans [c]
Corrugated Paper [c]
Office Paper [c]
Yard Trash [c]
Other Plastics
Ferrous Metals [d]
White Goods [d]
Non Ferrous Metal
Other Paper
Textiles
C&D Debris
Food
Miscellaneous

Tires

Alachua County

TONS OF MSW COLLECTED

3,619.00

7,694.00

1,067.00

3,702.00

1,606.00

40,217.00

4,800.00

153,995.00

24,242.00

14,496.00

3,590.00

2,384.00

42,737.00

8,530.00

171,838.00

27,847.00

51,660.00

2,801.00

TONS OF MSW RECYCLED

3,043.00

4,072.00

413.00

1,063.00

334.00

27,363.00

2,657.00

47,826.00

965.00

13,912.00

2,712.00

1,455.00

989.00

4,125.00

104,770.00

1,323.00

635.00

2,042.00

% MSW RECYCLED

84%

53%

39%

29%

21%

68%

55%

31%

4%

96%

76%

61%

2%

48%

61%

5%

1%

3%
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Traditional Recycling Rate

Member: Alachua County

Displaying 10 results

RECYCLING RATE (%) UNIT
A. Adjusted County Recycling Rate Calculation (excluding renewable energy credits)
i. Unadjusted County Recycling Rate by means other than renewable energy 54.41 %
ii. Total tons of waste used for process fuel. (Process Fuel only) 0 tons
iii. Process Fuel 0 %
iv. Line A(i) minus line A(iii) 54.41 %
Adjusted Recycling Rate 54.41 %
B. Adjusted County Recycling Rate Calculation
i. Unadjusted County Recycling Rate (including renewable energy) 54.41 %
ii. Process Fuel 0 %
iii. Line B(i) minus line B(ii) 54.41 %
Adjusted Recycling Rate 54.41 %
C. Overall County Adjusted Recycling Rate
5441 %
Renewable Energy Recycling
Member: Alachua County
Displaying 1 result
TONS RECYCLING CREDIT (%)
Renewable Energy [xx] 88,737.88 27%
Participation Rates
Member: Alachua County
Displaying 3 results
#UNITS PARTICIPATION RATE (%)
Residential Single Family (curbside only) 66,620.00 0%
Commerical
Scheduled Recycling Service Collection 6,195.00 0%
On Call Recycling Service Collection 6,195.00 0%
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